
 
 

 
FINANCE, RISK AND SUPPLY CHAIN MANAGEMENT 

Supply Chain Management 
 
 

 

   
 
City of Vancouver, Finance, Risk and Supply Chain Management 
453 West 12th Avenue 
Vancouver, British Columbia  V5Y 1V4  Canada 
tel: 604.873.7263  fax: 604.873.7057 
website: vancouver.ca 

 
 

August 14th, 2018 

INVITATION TO TENDER “ITT” NO. PS20181308 
CONTRACTOR FOR TENANT IMPROVEMENTS – ECHELON CENTRE 

ADDENDUM NO. 1 
RE: DRAWINGS AND SITE PLAN 

PLEASE ADD:  

• 39278 ELECTRICAL DRAWINGS 

E001 – Cover Page & Symbols 
E002 – Cover Page & Symbols 
E003 – Cover Page & Symbols  
E100 – New Plans 
E101 – New Plans 
E200 – Demo Plans 
E201 – Demo Plans 
 
• Site Plan 

This addendum must be completed, and attached to your Tender form. 

Envelopes submitted by courier or otherwise in-person should be delivered to: Supply 
Chain Management, 453 West 12th Avenue, 4th Floor (Bid Submission Box) Vancouver 
City Hall, Vancouver, British Columbia, prior to the Closing Time, in an envelope 
clearly marked “Addendum No. 1 to Invitation to Tender No. PS20181308: 
CONTRACTOR FOR TENANT IMPROVEMENTS – ECHELON CENTRE before the closing time 
of 3:00 p.m., Thursday, August 30th, 2018. 

 
_______________________________________ 

NAME OF VENDOR 
 

_______________________________________ 
SIGNATURE OF AUTHORIZED SIGNATORY 

 
________________________________________ 

DATE 
Nina Wood, Buyer 


